
Date of 

Receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1
Department of Heavy Industry 

Government of India
5,634,213,613.00      5,634,213,613.00      

Unsecured Financial 

Creditor
97.23 -                        

2
Nagaland Pulp and Paper 

Company Ltd
82,807,000.00           -                            

Unsecured Financial 

Creditor
0.00 82,807,000.00       

3 IDBI Bank Ltd 35,141,572.88           34,374,420.00           
Unsecured Financial 

Creditor
0.59 767,152.88            

4
National Bank of Agriculture and 

Rural Development(NABARD)
126,306,009.00         126,306,009.00         

Unsecured Financial 

Creditor
2.18 -                        

TOTAL 5,878,468,194.88    5,794,894,042.00    100.00 83,574,152.88     

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

cliam under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hindustan Paper Corporation Limited - In Liquidation; Date of commencement of liquidation: 02.05.2019; List of stakeholders as on: 25.07.2022

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

(Amount in INR)

Sl. 

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim


